
Pony Club WA CDs

2023 Pony Club WA Eventing Course Designers  (UPDATED 21.03.2023)

FIRST NAME LAST NAME AREA LEVEL CLUB EMAIL PHONE
Erin Baker Mt Helena PC1*- 45 Avon Valley gebaker@gmail.com 0417 933 774

Jenny Brett Yarloop PC1*- 45 Log Fence jennybrett@hotmail.com 0400 443 789

Tom Compagnoni Herne Hill PC1*- 45 EWA comp7@bigpond.com 0418 555 540

Barbara Cook Albany PC1*- 45 King River barbara.cook@uwa.edu.au 0409 100 621

Rod Dowding Bullsbrook PC95 Swan Valley rod.dowding@bigpond.com 0488 665 336

Marc Fraser Barkers Hill PC1*- 45 Avon Valley fraser@westnet.com.au 0418 923 345

Martin Hellier Gidgegannup PC1*- 45 EWA martin.hellier@bigpond.com 0419 911 347

Shaun Lowry Mundijong PC1*- 45 Serpentine annmarielowry1@gmail.com 0409 998 129

Peter Madigan Kalgan PC1*- 45 King River maddog@iinet.net.au 0437 464 342 

Kim Mckenzie Narrogin PC1*- 45 Dryandra mckenziestransport@wn.com.au 0427 919 231

Bethany Moore Meckering PC1*- 45 Kellerberrin cherimparkhorses@gmail.com 0429 085 407

Noel Mustchin Pingelly PC1*- 45 Dryandra lynneandnoel1@bigpond.com 0427 875 059

Jillian Robbins Albany PC1*- 45 Albany jillian.robbins69@gmail.com 0428 424 843

Graham Scott Geraldton PC1*-45 Moonyoonooka grai555@westnet.com.au 0428 216 070

Cylie Smith Esperance PC95 ES Only Esperance cyliesmith@hotmail.com 0417 986 930
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